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2010 budget: other sections

Subject

8.70.60 Previous annual budgets

Final act

 Corrigendum to final act 32010B0117R(01)
OJ L 078 24.03.2010, p. 0289

 Corrigendum to final act 32010B0117R(02)
OJ L 206 06.08.2010, p. 0021

 Budget 2010/0117
OJ L 064 12.03.2010, p. 0001

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1107428
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1119322
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1107404
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexapi!prod!CELEXnumdoc&lg=EN&model=guicheti&numdoc=32010B0117R(01)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/default.html?&ojDate=24032010
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexapi!prod!CELEXnumdoc&lg=EN&model=guicheti&numdoc=32010B0117R(02)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/default.html?&ojDate=06082010
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